
 

NESALL 
Game Reporting Form 

Scorekeepre must email a copy to nesallscorekeeper@gmail.com  
after every game (photo okay).  Teams playing away from NESALL 

are responsib le for reporting their games. 
 

 

Game Date:   

Visiting Team – Name & Score:   

Home Team – Name & Score:   

# of Umpires:   

Did the Game Start on Time:   

# of Innings Played:   

   

Ejections (Mgr / Coach / Player)   

 Team – Name – Jersey #   

 Use Back of Form if Necessary   

   

Field Condition – Markings and Set-Up 
 Use Back of Form if Necessary 
 
 
 - Safety Issues 
 
 

  
 

Visiting Team Pitch Count: 1.   

Player Name & Jersey # 2.   

 3.  

 4.  

 5.  

 6.  

Home Team Pitch Count: 1.   

Player Name & Jersey # 2.   

 3.  

 4.  

 5.  

 6.  

   

*Name of Volunteer Umpires:   

Name & League Affiliation   

   

   

   

Home Runs   

   
 

mailto:nesallscorekeeper@gmail.com

